
 FOIA BACKLOG PROCESSING GOALS  
 
 
Requests
 

 
Fiscal 
Year 

 
Number of 
Pending Requests 
at Beginning of 
FY  

 
Estimated 
Number of 
Requests 
Incoming 
During FY  

 
Agency's Goal 
for Number of 
Requests to be 
Processed 
During FY  

 
Agency's Goal for 
Number of Requests 
Pending Beyond 
Statutory Time  
Period (i.e., Backlog) 
at End of FY 

 
2008 

 
303 

 

 
275 

 
300 

 
278 

 
 
 
 

 
Fiscal 
Year 

 
Projected Number 
of Requests 
Pending Beyond 
Statutory Time 
Period (Backlog) 
at Beginning of 
FY 

 
Estimated 
Number of 
Requests 
Incoming 
During FY  

 
Agency's Goal 
for Number of 
Requests to be 
Processed 
During FY  

 
Agency's Goal for 
Number of Requests 
Pending Beyond 
Statutory Time  
Period (Backlog) at 
End of FY 

 
2009 

 
278 

 
275 

 
400 

 
153 

 
2010 

 
153 

 
275 

 
400 

 
28 

 
 
 
 



Appeals
 

 
Fiscal 
Year 

 
Number of 
Pending Appeals 
at Beginning of 
FY  

 
Estimated 
Number of 
Appeals 
Incoming 
During FY  

 
Agency's Goal 
for Number of 
Appeals to be 
Processed 
During FY 

 
Agency's Goal for 
Number of Appeals 
Pending Beyond 
Statutory Time  
Period (i.e., Backlog) 
at End of FY 

 
2008 
 

 
21 

 
15 

 
15 

 
21 

 
 
 
 

 
Fiscal 
Year 

 
Projected Number 
of Appeals 
Pending Beyond 
Statutory Time 
Period (Backlog) 
at Beginning of 
FY 

 
Estimated 
Number of 
Appeals 
Incoming 
During FY  

 
Agency's Goal 
for Number of 
Appeals to be 
Processed 
During FY 

 
Agency's Goal for 
Number of Appeals 
Pending Beyond 
Statutory Time  
Period (Backlog) at 
End of FY 

 
2009 
 

 
21 

 
15 

 
20 

 
16 

 
2010 
 

 
16 

 
15 

 
25 

 
6 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 


