FOIA BACKLOG PROCESSING GOALS

Requests

Fiscal Year	Number of Pending Requests at Beginning of FY	Estimated Number of Requests Incoming During FY	Agency's Goal for Number of Requests to be Processed During FY	Agency's Goal for Number of Requests Pending Beyond Statutory Time Period (i.e., Backlog) at End of FY
2008	303	275	300	278

Fiscal Year	Projected Number of Requests Pending Beyond Statutory Time Period (Backlog) at Beginning of FY	Estimated Number of Requests Incoming During FY	Agency's Goal for Number of Requests to be Processed During FY	Agency's Goal for Number of Requests Pending Beyond Statutory Time Period (Backlog) at End of FY
2009	278	275	400	153
2010	153	275	400	28

<u>Appeals</u>

Fiscal Year	Number of Pending Appeals at Beginning of FY	Estimated Number of Appeals Incoming During FY	Agency's Goal for Number of Appeals to be Processed During FY	Agency's Goal for Number of Appeals Pending Beyond Statutory Time Period (i.e., Backlog) at End of FY
2008	21	15	15	21

Fiscal Year	Projected Number of Appeals Pending Beyond Statutory Time Period (Backlog) at Beginning of FY	Estimated Number of Appeals Incoming During FY	Agency's Goal for Number of Appeals to be Processed During FY	Agency's Goal for Number of Appeals Pending Beyond Statutory Time Period (Backlog) at End of FY
2009	21	15	20	16
2010	16	15	25	6